
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

CLASS. ANNO ATLETA SOCIETA' PUNTI

1 1988 TRENTIN ERIKA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 77,924

2 1989 GIACOMETI VANIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 73,562

3 1991 SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPINA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 70,385

4 1994 SAVI ALICE Veneto Banca Montebelluna 69,440

5 1996 CASTAGNA EMANUELA Polisportiva Fumane 67,966

6 1994 FINCO GIADA Plebiscito Padova 67,917

7 1990 MONALDI FEDERIC Polisportiva Terraglio 67,810

8 1984 LIUZZI MARZIA Plebiscito Padova 67,426

9 1994 CASTELLANI GIULIA Sportmanagement 66,926

10 1992 BEGHINI GIORGIA Sportmanagement 66,744

11 1991 DURIGON ALESSANDRA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 66,046

12 1995 CAVALLIN FRANCESCA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 65,859

13 1989 TESSARO FRANCESCA Plebiscito Padova 65,744

14 1982 CAMPORESE GIULIA Plebiscito Padova 65,617

15 1993 BRANDIMARTE ILARIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 65,103

16 1993 BONFA' ALESSANDRA Polisportiva Terraglio 65,085

17 1993 BALLARINI ALICE Sportmanagement 64,697

18 1993 DUCHINI BEATRICE Plebiscito Padova 64,669

19 1993 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA Polisportiva Terraglio 64,120

20 1985 QUARTA LEONIA Polisportiva Terraglio 63,828

21 1986 DE ROSSI ENRICA Polisportiva Terraglio 63,584

22 1991 REBELLATO FEDERICA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 63,566

23 1992 FIORENTU' LISA Plebiscito Padova 63,506

24 1986 FREZZA MARTINA Polisportiva Terraglio 63,398

25 1988 FAVRET CARLOTTA Polisportiva Terraglio 62,739

26 1994 CARRARO EMILY Polisportiva Terraglio 62,388

27 1994 CAVASIN SILVIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 62,248

28 1991 GARGANO CLAUDIA Plebiscito Padova 62,071

29 1995 DURIGON GIORGIA Polisportiva Terraglio 61,870

30 1993 MASSOLO ELENA Plebiscito Padova 61,529

31 1992 ANZILIERO MICHELA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 61,520

32 1993 BIONDANI CATERINA Polisportiva Fumane 61,416

33 1988 D'ASCANIO FRANCESCA Plebiscito Padova 61,403

34 1993 BARBATO DILETTA Plebiscito Padova 61,370

35 1996 DI SPIRITO ILARIA Polisportiva Terraglio 61,085

36 1992 PITTARO GIULIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 60,841

37 1995 MICHIELON MONICA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 60,823

38 1994 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 60,807

39 1995 GIANTIN FEDERICA Polisportiva Terraglio 60,673

40 1988 GOBBI ILARIA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 60,608
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41 1996 MARZATO CAMILLA Polisportiva Terraglio 60,061

42 1989 MOLINO ARIANNA Triestina Nuoto 59,810

43 1995 TONELLATO MARIKA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 59,694

44 1988 AZZONI MARZIA Triestina Nuoto 59,392

45 1994 DANUSO MARTA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 59,224

46 1994 FARRONATO FRANCESCA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 58,703

47 1994 BRAVIN FRANCESCA Triestina Nuoto 58,483

48 1992 CIVRAN NICOLETTA Triestina Nuoto 58,450

49 1995 SPIGOLON ELEONORA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 58,376

50 1994 MORO ELEONORA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 58,229

51 1994 BOLIANDI ALESSIA Triestina Nuoto 57,670

52 1990 NEGRO VIRGINIA Triestina Nuoto 57,330

53 1995 BENETTI GRETA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56,550

54 1994 DANUSO ANNA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 56,351

55 1990 MODERC MARTINA Triestina Nuoto 55,236

56 1994 CIVRAN VALENTINA Triestina Nuoto 55,030

57 1995 FRACASSO SOFIA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 54,921

58 1985 DELL'OSA FEDERIC Veneto Banca Montebelluna 52,909

59 1995 NTAKIRUTIMANA BEATRICE Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 52,324

60 1994 VILLANOVA EUGENIA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 52,282

61 1996 RIGO SILVIA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 51,505

62 1994 MAURI BEATRICE Triestina Nuoto 46,566







CLASSIFICA cat. JUNIORES

CLASS. ANNO ATLETA SOCIETA' PUNTI

1 1994 SAVI ALICE Veneto Banca Montebelluna 69,440

2 1994 FINCO GIADA Plebiscito Padova 67,917

3 1994 CASTELLANI GIULIA Sportmanagement 66,926

4 1992 BEGHINI GIORGIA Sportmanagement 66,744

5 1993 BRANDIMARTE ILARIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 65,103

6 1993 BONFA' ALESSANDRA Polisportiva Terraglio 65,085

7 1993 BALLARINI ALICE Sportmanagement 64,697

8 1993 DUCHINI BEATRICE Plebiscito Padova 64,669

9 1993 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA Polisportiva Terraglio 64,120

10 1992 FIORENTU' LISA Plebiscito Padova 63,506

11 1994 CARRARO EMILY Polisportiva Terraglio 62,388

12 1994 CAVASIN SILVIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 62,248

13 1993 MASSOLO ELENA Plebiscito Padova 61,529

14 1992 ANZILIERO MICHELA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 61,520

15 1993 BIONDANI CATERINA Polisportiva Fumane 61,416

16 1993 BARBATO DILETTA Plebiscito Padova 61,370

17 1992 PITTARO GIULIA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 60,841

18 1994 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 60,807

19 1994 DANUSO MARTA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 59,224

20 1994 FARRONATO FRANCESCA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 58,703

21 1994 BRAVIN FRANCESCA Triestina Nuoto 58,483

22 1992 CIVRAN NICOLETTA Triestina Nuoto 58,450

23 1994 MORO ELEONORA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 58,229

24 1994 BOLIANDI ALESSIA Triestina Nuoto 57,670

25 1994 DANUSO ANNA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 56,351

26 1994 CIVRAN VALENTINA Triestina Nuoto 55,030

27 1994 VILLANOVA EUGENIA Libertas Nuoto Vicenza 52,282

28 1994 MAURI BEATRICE Triestina Nuoto 46,566
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